
Eastern Iowa Middle School Invitational
7th Grade Girls     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, IA     10/13/2015     Sunny, Wind WNW 18mph & 64°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Linn-Mar                       2    3    4    7   25   29   =  16      12:39      0:52
    2   Prairie Point                  1   14   15   17   27   30   =  47      13:22      1:38
    3   Cedar Falls                    6   11   18   20   28   31   =  55      13:34      0:54
    4   Iowa City South East           8   10   24   26   33   34   =  68      13:37      0:56
    5   North Central                 12   19   22   23   43   54   =  76      13:50      0:29
    6   Iowa City Northwest            5   16   21   35   40   44   =  77      13:49      1:48
    7   Harding                       13   37   46   49   50   51   = 145      15:03      2:27
    8   Mazzuchelli                    9   39   60   61   63   65   = 169      16:05      4:32
    9   Regis-LaSalle                 32   42   45   53   56   57   = 172      15:21      1:46
   10   Franklin                      36   38   47   52   55   62   = 173      15:33      1:16
   11   West Delaware                 41   48   58   59   64        = 206      16:16      1:36

 Incomplete Teams:  McKinley, Springville-Central City, Taft
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Laurdyn Meyer               7th    Prairie Point                     12:11      6:06
      2       2   Micah Poellet               7th    Linn-Mar                          12:13      6:07
      3       3   Leah Ahlers                 7th    Linn-Mar                          12:27      6:13
      4       4   Lilly Geelan                7th    Linn-Mar                          12:49      6:25
      5       5   Kiara Malloy-Salgado        7th    Iowa City Northwest               12:52      6:26
      6       6   Emma Clark                  7th    Cedar Falls                       13:03      6:31
      7       7   Sarah Mruphy                7th    Linn-Mar                          13:06      6:33
      8       8   Jae Dancer                  7th    Iowa City South East              13:07      6:34
      9       9   Gabby Moran                 7th    Mazzuchelli                       13:20      6:40
     10      10   Jordan Sekafetz             7th    Iowa City South East              13:20      6:40
     11      11   Natalie Degabriele          7th    Cedar Falls                       13:22      6:41
     12      12   Katie Hoefer                7th    North Central                     13:30      6:45
     13      13   Emily Fusselman             7th    Harding                           13:31      6:45
     14      14   Ayva Bohr                   7th    Prairie Point                     13:42      6:51
     15      15   Natalie Bennett             7th    Prairie Point                     13:45      6:52
     16      16   Erica Buettner              7th    Iowa City Northwest               13:46      6:53
     17      17   Kendall White               7th    Prairie Point                     13:49      6:55
     18      18   Sara Goodenbour             7th    Cedar Falls                       13:53      6:56
     19      19   Camille Mac                 7th    North Central                     13:54      6:57
     20      20   Dylan Beecher               7th    Cedar Falls                       13:57      6:58
     21      21   Emma Kearney                7th    Iowa City Northwest               13:57      6:59
     22      22   Isabel MacHlab              7th    North Central                     13:58      6:59
     23      23   Maddy Negley                7th    North Central                     13:59      6:59
     24           Emma Benjamin               7th    Taft                              13:59      7:00
     25      24   Janie Perrill               7th    Iowa City South East              13:59      7:00
     26      25   Emily Rosas                 7th    Linn-Mar                          14:03      7:01
     27      26   Lilly Reynolds              7th    Iowa City South East              14:03      7:02
     28      27   Maggie Miskimen             7th    Prairie Point                     14:10      7:05
     29      28   Noelani Mattson             7th    Cedar Falls                       14:11      7:06
     30      29   Lindsay Ginger              7th    Linn-Mar                          14:13      7:06
     31      30   Anna Eckert                 7th    Prairie Point                     14:13      7:07
     32      31   Chloe Skidmore              7th    Cedar Falls                       14:21      7:10
     33      32   Abby Kohl                   7th    Regis-LaSalle                     14:26      7:13
     34      33   Cece Kelly-Harvey           7th    Iowa City South East              14:27      7:13
     35      34   Kate Wolfe                  7th    Iowa City South East              14:36      7:18
     36           Julianne Berry-Stoelze      7th    Iowa City South East              14:36      7:18
     37      35   Marta Leira                 7th    Iowa City Northwest               14:40      7:20
     38           Zoe Meaney                  7th    Iowa City South East              14:42      7:21
     39           Lindsay Radack              7th    Linn-Mar                          14:48      7:24
     40           Alyssa Valde                7th    Prairie Point                     14:48      7:24
     41           Stacy Westman               7th    Linn-Mar                          14:50      7:25
     42           Abigail Townsend            7th    Cedar Falls                       14:50      7:25
     43      36   Gracie Niemuth              7th    Franklin                          14:53      7:26
     44           Hazel Myers                 7th    Iowa City South East              14:54      7:27
     45           Madison Sherman             7th    Linn-Mar                          15:01      7:31
     46           Ella Acey                   7th    Prairie Point                     15:02      7:31
     47           Grace Heft                  7th    Prairie Point                     15:04      7:32
     48           Harper Denniston            7th    Iowa City South East              15:06      7:33
     49           Lauryn Bennett              7th    Cedar Falls                       15:09      7:35
     50      37   Erica Schulte               7th    Harding                           15:10      7:35
     51           Avery Merta                 7th    Linn-Mar                          15:12      7:36
     52           Lauren Benter               7th    Linn-Mar                          15:14      7:37
     53           Josie Win                   7th    Linn-Mar                          15:17      7:38
     54      38   Priya Kearney               7th    Franklin                          15:17      7:39
     55      39   Emma Belken                 7th    Mazzuchelli                       15:18      7:39
     56      40   Annabel Hendrickson         7th    Iowa City Northwest               15:19      7:39
     57      41   Sheeley McMahon             7th    West Delaware                     15:21      7:40
     58      42   Amanda Ross                 7th    Regis-LaSalle                     15:22      7:41
     59      43   Hailey Ankenbauer           7th    North Central                     15:22      7:41
     60      44   Isyss Shaw                  7th    Iowa City Northwest               15:23      7:41
     61           Madelyn Hellwig             7th    Iowa City South East              15:23      7:42
     62           Sophia Friton               7th    Iowa City South East              15:25      7:42
     63      45   Miyako Coffey               7th    Regis-LaSalle                     15:26      7:43
     64           Amanda Grimm                7th    Prairie Point                     15:32      7:46
     65           Katie Butler                7th    Cedar Falls                       15:34      7:47
     66      46   Kacey Davis                 7th    Harding                           15:35      7:47
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Eastern Iowa Middle School Invitational
7th Grade Girls     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, IA     10/13/2015     Sunny, Wind WNW 18mph & 64°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     67           Zoe Hellberg                7th    Iowa City South East              15:35      7:47
     68           Katya Kleman                7th    McKinley                          15:39      7:50
     69           Kaitlyn Sellon              7th    Prairie Point                     15:40      7:50
     70           Helena Abodeely             7th    Linn-Mar                          15:40      7:50
     71           Annie Brown                 7th    Cedar Falls                       15:42      7:51
     72           Paris Fuller                7th    Iowa City South East              15:42      7:51
     73           Alexandra Carlon            7th    Iowa City Northwest               15:45      7:53
     74           Ella Yarrow                 7th    Iowa City Northwest               15:46      7:53
     75           Hannah Lester               7th    Prairie Point                     15:49      7:55
     76           Maya Warren                 7th    Iowa City South East              15:50      7:55
     77      47   Ellie Rockwell              7th    Franklin                          15:53      7:57
     78           Olivia Holm                 7th    Linn-Mar                          15:55      7:57
     79      48   Katie McGrane               7th    West Delaware                     15:56      7:58
     80      49   Grace Zimmerman             7th    Harding                           15:58      7:59
     81           Elise Considine             7th    Cedar Falls                       16:03      8:01
     82           Alanna Fishel               7th    Cedar Falls                       16:04      8:02
     83      50   Olivia Riley-Schmelzer      7th    Harding                           16:06      8:03
     84           Rachel Duffy                7th    Linn-Mar                          16:07      8:03
     85      51   Jami Martin-Trainer         7th    Harding                           16:07      8:04
     86      52   Sophie Lindwall             7th    Franklin                          16:08      8:04
     87      53   Allison Talyat              7th    Regis-LaSalle                     16:12      8:06
     88           Melanie Tran-Duong          7th    Iowa City South East              16:12      8:06
     89      54   Monet Barnhouse             7th    North Central                     16:14      8:07
     90      55   Emma Sorg                   7th    Franklin                          16:14      8:07
     91           Morgan Lensch               7th    Linn-Mar                          16:14      8:07
     92           Katrina Truitt              7th    Taft                              16:16      8:08
     93           Kayla Nelson                7th    Prairie Point                     16:17      8:08
     94           Mika Naikumana              7th    Linn-Mar                          16:23      8:12
     95           Gabby Lehew                 7th    Prairie Point                     16:23      8:12
     96           Katie Doyle                 7th    Harding                           16:30      8:15
     97           Kiley Bonelli               7th    Linn-Mar                          16:32      8:16
     98      56   Avery Arens                 7th    Regis-LaSalle                     16:34      8:17
     99      57   Mia Breitbart               7th    Regis-LaSalle                     16:40      8:20
    100           Kate Francios               7th    Regis-LaSalle                     16:42      8:21
    101           Ava Baber                   7th    North Central                     16:44      8:22
    102           Hanna Turnquist             7th    Iowa City South East              16:51      8:26
    103      58   Grace Johnson               7th    West Delaware                     16:51      8:26
    104           Lily Watson                 7th    Cedar Falls                       16:55      8:27
    105           Elena Milde                 7th    Linn-Mar                          16:56      8:28
    106           Sarah Ogrin-Cotarlan        7th    North Central                     16:57      8:28
    107      59   Kennedy Rees                7th    West Delaware                     16:57      8:29
    108           MacYn McBride               7th    McKinley                          16:58      8:29
    109           Vivian Martinez             7th    Prairie Point                     16:58      8:29
    110           April Rieff                 7th    Prairie Point                     16:59      8:30
    111           Janna Wesselink             7th    Linn-Mar                          17:01      8:31
    112           Ana Koch                    7th    Iowa City South East              17:06      8:33
    113           Jillian Prescott            7th    Iowa City Northwest               17:24      8:42
    114           Francesca Brown             7th    Iowa City South East              17:34      8:47
    115           Julie Cagnard               7th    Linn-Mar                          17:38      8:49
    116           Lucretia Davis              7th    North Central                     17:42      8:51
    117           Anna Moore                  7th    North Central                     17:42      8:51
    118           Mia McDonald                7th    Iowa City South East              17:44      8:52
    119           Natalie Pettijohn           7th    Linn-Mar                          17:45      8:52
    120      60   Anna Spahn                  7th    Mazzuchelli                       17:50      8:55
    121      61   Rita Jones                  7th    Mazzuchelli                       17:52      8:56
    122           Ashten Hageman              7th    Harding                           17:52      8:56
    123           Amelia Gibson               7th    Iowa City South East              17:52      8:56
    124           Addison Stratton            7th    North Central                     17:54      8:57
    125           Natalie Genkinger           7th    Taft                              17:55      8:57
    126           Elena Lee                   7th    Iowa City Northwest               17:57      8:59
    127           Umnia Idris                 7th    Iowa City Northwest               18:19      9:10
    128           Kaisa Whittaker             7th    Iowa City Northwest               18:23      9:12
    129           Lizzie Peters               7th    Iowa City South East              18:44      9:22
    130      62   Olivia Metzger              7th    Franklin                          18:45      9:22
    131           Corrine Smith               7th    Iowa City South East              18:46      9:23
    132           Samantha Schildroth         7th    North Central                     18:47      9:23
    133           McKenzie Hills              7th    Iowa City South East              18:55      9:28
    134           Lizzy Jessen                7th    Linn-Mar                          19:05      9:32
    135           Erin Netolicky              7th    North Central                     19:05      9:33
    136           Vivian Tracey               7th    Linn-Mar                          19:07      9:33
    137           Mya Kilker                  7th    Prairie Point                     19:16      9:38
    138      63   Emily Barnes                7th    Mazzuchelli                       19:29      9:45
    139           Emma Hall                   7th    Iowa City Northwest               19:48      9:54
    140           Carlie Mather               7th    Harding                           19:59     10:00
    141           Grace Hanrahan              7th    Harding                           20:08     10:04
    142           Harley Werderitsch          7th    Iowa City South East              20:27     10:13
    143           Cadence Marsden             7th    Prairie Point                     20:30     10:15
    144      64   Kate Boeckenstedt           7th    West Delaware                     20:31     10:16
    145           Catalina Hernandez          7th    Prairie Point                     20:33     10:16
    146           Rahma Elsheikh              7th    Franklin                          20:35     10:17
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Eastern Iowa Middle School Invitational
7th Grade Girls     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, IA     10/13/2015     Sunny, Wind WNW 18mph & 64°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

    147           Sarah Spurr                 7th    Cedar Falls                       20:43     10:22
    148           Anna Waters                 7th    Harding                           20:51     10:25
    149      65   Hayley Dominguez            7th    Mazzuchelli                       21:51     10:55
    150           Raafa Elsheikh              7th    Franklin                          22:20     11:10
    151           Destiny Pierce              7th    Springville-Central City          23:33     11:46
    152           Yasmine Aguilar-Rosales     7th    Iowa City South East              25:14     12:37
    153           Alfelicia Lucas             7th    Iowa City South East              25:15     12:37
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Eastern Iowa Middle School Invitational
7th Grade Girls     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, IA     10/13/2015     Sunny, Wind WNW 18mph & 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Linn-Mar                          Score =   16
    2    Micah Poellet, 7th             12:13  6:07
    3    Leah Ahlers, 7th               12:27  6:13
    4    Lilly Geelan, 7th              12:49  6:25
    7    Sarah Mruphy, 7th              13:06  6:33
   25    Emily Rosas, 7th               14:03  7:01
   29    Lindsay Ginger, 7th            14:13  7:06
         Lindsay Radack, 7th            14:48  7:24
         Stacy Westman, 7th             14:50  7:25
         Madison Sherman, 7th           15:01  7:31
         Avery Merta, 7th               15:12  7:36
         Lauren Benter, 7th             15:14  7:37
         Josie Win, 7th                 15:17  7:38
         Helena Abodeely, 7th           15:40  7:50
         Olivia Holm, 7th               15:55  7:57
         Rachel Duffy, 7th              16:07  8:03
         Morgan Lensch, 7th             16:14  8:07
         Mika Naikumana, 7th            16:23  8:12
         Kiley Bonelli, 7th             16:32  8:16
         Elena Milde, 7th               16:56  8:28
         Janna Wesselink, 7th           17:01  8:31
         Julie Cagnard, 7th             17:38  8:49
         Natalie Pettijohn, 7th         17:45  8:52
         Lizzy Jessen, 7th              19:05  9:32
         Vivian Tracey, 7th             19:07  9:33

  2) Prairie Point                     Score =   47
    1    Laurdyn Meyer, 7th             12:11  6:06
   14    Ayva Bohr, 7th                 13:42  6:51
   15    Natalie Bennett, 7th           13:45  6:52
   17    Kendall White, 7th             13:49  6:55
   27    Maggie Miskimen, 7th           14:10  7:05
   30    Anna Eckert, 7th               14:13  7:07
         Alyssa Valde, 7th              14:48  7:24
         Ella Acey, 7th                 15:02  7:31
         Grace Heft, 7th                15:04  7:32
         Amanda Grimm, 7th              15:32  7:46
         Kaitlyn Sellon, 7th            15:40  7:50
         Hannah Lester, 7th             15:49  7:55
         Kayla Nelson, 7th              16:17  8:08
         Gabby Lehew, 7th               16:23  8:12
         Vivian Martinez, 7th           16:58  8:29
         April Rieff, 7th               16:59  8:30
         Mya Kilker, 7th                19:16  9:38
         Cadence Marsden, 7th           20:30 10:15
         Catalina Hernandez, 7th        20:33 10:16

  3) Cedar Falls                       Score =   55
    6    Emma Clark, 7th                13:03  6:31
   11    Natalie Degabriele, 7th        13:22  6:41
   18    Sara Goodenbour, 7th           13:53  6:56
   20    Dylan Beecher, 7th             13:57  6:58
   28    Noelani Mattson, 7th           14:11  7:06
   31    Chloe Skidmore, 7th            14:21  7:10
         Abigail Townsend, 7th          14:50  7:25
         Lauryn Bennett, 7th            15:09  7:35
         Katie Butler, 7th              15:34  7:47
         Annie Brown, 7th               15:42  7:51
         Elise Considine, 7th           16:03  8:01
         Alanna Fishel, 7th             16:04  8:02
         Lily Watson, 7th               16:55  8:27
         Sarah Spurr, 7th               20:43 10:22

  4) Iowa City South East              Score =   68
    8    Jae Dancer, 7th                13:07  6:34
   10    Jordan Sekafetz, 7th           13:20  6:40
   24    Janie Perrill, 7th             13:59  7:00
   26    Lilly Reynolds, 7th            14:03  7:02
   33    Cece Kelly-Harvey, 7th         14:27  7:13
   34    Kate Wolfe, 7th                14:36  7:18
         Julianne Berry-Stoelze, 7th    14:36  7:18
         Zoe Meaney, 7th                14:42  7:21
         Hazel Myers, 7th               14:54  7:27
         Harper Denniston, 7th          15:06  7:33
         Madelyn Hellwig, 7th           15:23  7:42
         Sophia Friton, 7th             15:25  7:42
         Zoe Hellberg, 7th              15:35  7:47
         Paris Fuller, 7th              15:42  7:51
         Maya Warren, 7th               15:50  7:55
         Melanie Tran-Duong, 7th        16:12  8:06
         Hanna Turnquist, 7th           16:51  8:26
         Ana Koch, 7th                  17:06  8:33
         Francesca Brown, 7th           17:34  8:47
         Mia McDonald, 7th              17:44  8:52
         Amelia Gibson, 7th             17:52  8:56
         Lizzie Peters, 7th             18:44  9:22
         Corrine Smith, 7th             18:46  9:23
         McKenzie Hills, 7th            18:55  9:28
         Harley Werderitsch, 7th        20:27 10:13
         Yasmine Aguilar-Rosales, 7th   25:14 12:37
         Alfelicia Lucas, 7th           25:15 12:37

  5) North Central                     Score =   76
   12    Katie Hoefer, 7th              13:30  6:45
   19    Camille Mac, 7th               13:54  6:57
   22    Isabel MacHlab, 7th            13:58  6:59
   23    Maddy Negley, 7th              13:59  6:59
   43    Hailey Ankenbauer, 7th         15:22  7:41
   54    Monet Barnhouse, 7th           16:14  8:07
         Ava Baber, 7th                 16:44  8:22
         Sarah Ogrin-Cotarlan, 7th      16:57  8:28
         Lucretia Davis, 7th            17:42  8:51
         Anna Moore, 7th                17:42  8:51
         Addison Stratton, 7th          17:54  8:57
         Samantha Schildroth, 7th       18:47  9:23
         Erin Netolicky, 7th            19:05  9:33

  6) Iowa City Northwest               Score =   77
    5    Kiara Malloy-Salgado, 7th      12:52  6:26
   16    Erica Buettner, 7th            13:46  6:53
   21    Emma Kearney, 7th              13:57  6:59
   35    Marta Leira, 7th               14:40  7:20
   40    Annabel Hendrickson, 7th       15:19  7:39
   44    Isyss Shaw, 7th                15:23  7:41
         Alexandra Carlon, 7th          15:45  7:53
         Ella Yarrow, 7th               15:46  7:53
         Jillian Prescott, 7th          17:24  8:42
         Elena Lee, 7th                 17:57  8:59
         Umnia Idris, 7th               18:19  9:10
         Kaisa Whittaker, 7th           18:23  9:12
         Emma Hall, 7th                 19:48  9:54

  7) Harding                           Score =  145
   13    Emily Fusselman, 7th           13:31  6:45
   37    Erica Schulte, 7th             15:10  7:35
   46    Kacey Davis, 7th               15:35  7:47
   49    Grace Zimmerman, 7th           15:58  7:59
   50    Olivia Riley-Schmelzer, 7th    16:06  8:03
   51    Jami Martin-Trainer, 7th       16:07  8:04
         Katie Doyle, 7th               16:30  8:15
         Ashten Hageman, 7th            17:52  8:56
         Carlie Mather, 7th             19:59 10:00
         Grace Hanrahan, 7th            20:08 10:04
         Anna Waters, 7th               20:51 10:25

  8) Mazzuchelli                       Score =  169
    9    Gabby Moran, 7th               13:20  6:40
   39    Emma Belken, 7th               15:18  7:39
   60    Anna Spahn, 7th                17:50  8:55
   61    Rita Jones, 7th                17:52  8:56
   63    Emily Barnes, 7th              19:29  9:45
   65    Hayley Dominguez, 7th          21:51 10:55
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Eastern Iowa Middle School Invitational
7th Grade Girls     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, IA     10/13/2015     Sunny, Wind WNW 18mph & 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  9) Regis-LaSalle                     Score =  172
   32    Abby Kohl, 7th                 14:26  7:13
   42    Amanda Ross, 7th               15:22  7:41
   45    Miyako Coffey, 7th             15:26  7:43
   53    Allison Talyat, 7th            16:12  8:06
   56    Avery Arens, 7th               16:34  8:17
   57    Mia Breitbart, 7th             16:40  8:20
         Kate Francios, 7th             16:42  8:21

 10) Franklin                          Score =  173
   36    Gracie Niemuth, 7th            14:53  7:26
   38    Priya Kearney, 7th             15:17  7:39
   47    Ellie Rockwell, 7th            15:53  7:57
   52    Sophie Lindwall, 7th           16:08  8:04
   55    Emma Sorg, 7th                 16:14  8:07
   62    Olivia Metzger, 7th            18:45  9:22
         Rahma Elsheikh, 7th            20:35 10:17
         Raafa Elsheikh, 7th            22:20 11:10

 11) West Delaware                     Score =  206
   41    Sheeley McMahon, 7th           15:21  7:40
   48    Katie McGrane, 7th             15:56  7:58
   58    Grace Johnson, 7th             16:51  8:26
   59    Kennedy Rees, 7th              16:57  8:29
   64    Kate Boeckenstedt, 7th         20:31 10:16

 Incomplete Teams:

 McKinley
   68    Katya Kleman, 7th           15:39     7:50
  108    MacYn McBride, 7th          16:58     8:29

 Springville-Central City
  151    Destiny Pierce, 7th         23:33     11:46

 Taft
   24    Emma Benjamin, 7th          13:59     7:00
   92    Katrina Truitt, 7th         16:16     8:08
  125    Natalie Genkinger, 7th      17:55     8:57
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